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Women / 3A / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Beirne3016
Texas Star

9.300 8.700 9.5009.000 36.500
7T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Talia Wilder3056
Texas Star

9.500 9.300 9.0008.450 36.250
2T 1 5T 8 2 

2 

Eaden Oluwa4119
Bannon's

9.400 8.625 9.3008.700 36.025
4T 6 2 3 3 

3 

Charlotte Griffin3015
Texas Star

9.500 8.600 9.3508.250 35.700
2T 7 13T 2 4 

4 

Greenley Stirman3035
Maximum Woodlands

9.300 8.300 9.0508.450 35.100
7T 13 5T 6T 5 

5 

Abby Drumm3030
Maximum Woodlands

9.150 8.800 9.0508.050 35.050
16T 3 15T 6T 6 

6 

Emma Hunt3021
Bannon's

9.300 8.450 8.8508.400 35.000
7T 9T 7T 11T 7 

7 

Sophie Gammill3031
Maximum Woodlands

8.700 8.950 9.2508.050 34.950
30T 2 15T 4T 8 

8 

Erin Siebbeles3034
Maximum Woodlands

9.100 8.450 8.7008.350 34.600
18T 9T 9T 15T 9 

9 

Savannah Hall3010
Thunder Elite

9.300 8.400 8.6008.050 34.350
7T 12 15T 18 10T

10T

Avery Petty3032
Maximum Woodlands

9.100 8.450 8.4508.350 34.350
18T 9T 9T 20 10T

10T

Jasmine Elmahar3058
WGA Texans

9.250 7.650 8.5508.600 34.050
14T 17 3 19 12 

12 

Raquel Morales3042
Mazeika's Elite

9.400 6.700 9.2508.550 33.900
4T 27T 4 4T 13 

13 

Alison Tompkins3036
Maximum Woodlands

8.900 7.900 8.8508.000 33.650
25T 15 19 11T 14 

14 

Lydia Ross3033
Maximum Woodlands

9.300 8.100 8.7507.450 33.600
7* 14 27T 13T 15T

15T

Leslie Martinez3006
Thunder Elite

9.300 7.850 8.1508.300 33.600
7* 16 12 25T 15T

15T

Trinity Milazzo3041
Mazeika's Elite

9.100 8.500 8.3507.650 33.600
18T 8 22 21T 15T

15T

Meghan Smith3022
Bannon's

9.100 7.450 8.7007.600 32.850
18T 19 23 15T 18 

18 

Ava Janak3038
Mazeika's Elite

8.800 7.150 8.9007.900 32.750
27T 22T 20T 9T 19 

19 

Emmerson Martinez3012
Thunder Elite

9.150 8.650 7.8507.050 32.700
16T 5 34 29 20 

20 

Lauren Lawson3004
WGA Texans

9.100 7.400 7.6508.400 32.550
18T 20* 7T 32T 21T

21T

Abigail Garcia3020
Bannon's

9.000 7.400 8.6507.500 32.550
24 20* 25T 17 21T

21T

Katherine Courtney3029
Maximum Woodlands

8.600 7.100 8.9007.900 32.500
33T 24 20T 9T 23 

23 

Ava Ullrich3018
Bannon's

8.800 7.150 8.2008.250 32.400
27T 22T 13T 24 24 

24 

Isabella Patino3003
WGA Texans

9.050 6.850 7.8008.350 32.050
23 25 9T 30 25 

25 
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Karlie Kissinger3008
Thunder Elite

9.350 6.600 8.7507.300 32.000
6 31T 30 13T 26 

26 

Kylie Guerrero3002
WGA Texans

9.550 7.600 7.5007.250 31.900
1 18 31 35 27 

27 

Kaci Guevara3013
Thunder Elite

9.300 6.650 7.7008.050 31.700
7T 29T 15T 31 28T

28T

Elizabeth Paszkowski3043
Mazeika's Elite

9.250 6.600 8.3007.550 31.700
14T 31T 24 23 28T

28T

Avri Ramos3011
Thunder Elite

8.750 6.300 8.0007.100 30.150
29 33 33 28 30 

30 

Blaine Loria3039
Mazeika's Elite

8.700 6.700 8.3506.200 29.950
30T 27T 36 21T 31 

31 

Teilani Lain3014
Thunder Elite

8.100 5.900 8.1507.500 29.650
36 35 25T 25T 32 

32 

Sophia Rains3044
Mazeika's Elite

8.600 6.800 6.9507.200 29.550
33T 26 32 37 33 

33 

Sydney Aubrey3037
Mazeika's Elite

8.450 5.700 7.1007.450 28.700
35 36 27T 36 34 

34 

Kylie Sink3009
Thunder Elite

7.800 6.100 7.5506.550 28.000
37 34 35 34 35 

35 

Ellesa Smith3045
Mazeika's Elite

8.900 6.650 8.1500.000 23.700
25T 29T 37 25T 36T

36T

Annaliese Lopez3057
Thunder Elite

8.650 0.000 7.6507.400 23.700
32 37 29 32T 36T

36T
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